3w w w . b e g h e l l i . c z
Content
List of emergency lighting 4
Emergency luminaires 6
Index 22
This catalogue includes selected standard emergency lighting and components.
For the complete range of Beghelli emergency lighting and systems,
please contact Beghelli-Elplast Customer service.

2x6 2311 9166SA2P 2,5h 2x270lm Pb 6V 6,5Ah 6 276x60x276 3,0
2x8 2324 9188SA2P 2,5h 2x385lm Pb 6V 6,5Ah 6 390x60x276 3,2
Ordering code
Description
Ordering code
Description
12 w w w . b e g h e l l i . c z
Emergency luminairestuttovetro bandiera
Description: available in 8W, SA (maintained) and SE
(non-maintained), 1 and 3 hours versions.
Material: self-snuffing plastic (standard EN 60598-1, UL 94)
Degree of protection: IP 40 (IP 65)
Rated voltage: 230V/50Hz
Recharging time: 12 hours
Mounting: on a ceiling or wall, suspended mounting on hooks
Code Article Description Pack./pcs.
2734 3929 protective shell for IP65 15
3283-SN 1
3892 3282-DS adhesive legends 1
3287-BS 2
3723 4004/PR suspension hooks 1
3727 4003/RG PG16/PG20 cable gland 1
- bracket for wall mounting 1
W Code Article Duration Nominal Battery Pack./pcs. LxBxH (mm) Kg
flux
Non maintained lighting
8 1921 967-8SE1N 1h 385lm NiCd 6V 1,2Ah 4 380x142x194 1,8
8 1922 967-8SE3N 3h 385lm NiCd 3,6V 4Ah 4 380x142x194 2,0
8 1923 967-8SE3N RM 3h 385lm NiCd 3,6V 4Ah 4 380x142x194 2,0
Maintained lighting
8 1925 967-8SA1N 1h 385lm NiCd 6V 0,8Ah 4 380x142x194 1,8
8 1926 967-8SA3N 3h 385lm NiCd 6V 1,8Ah 4 380x142x194 2,0
8 1929 967-8SA1N RM 1h 385lm NiCd 6V 0,8Ah 4 380x142x194 1,8
8 1930 967-8SA3N RM 3h 385lm NiCd 6V 1,8Ah 4 380x142x194 2,0
The emergency luminaires are supplied as standard with protective shell for IP65, adhesive legends, suspensions hooks, cable gland PG16-PG20 and
bracket for wall mounting.